
1

On Call Environmental Services 201208638
Brown and Caldwell Inc.

John Ackerman
DATE OF BWS COMMITTEE 



CONTRACT DESCRIPTION

– Provides On-Call Environmental 
Services for Denver International 
Airport and the former Stapleton 
Airport (SIA).

– Assists with DIA Environmental 
programs

– Provides support for the 

2

– Provides support for the 
redevelopment efforts at SIA

– Provides support related to land 
transfer at SIA

Brown and Caldwell Inc.    
Contractor

Stapleton Control  
Tower



Stapleton Environmental 

– Completed environmental remediation of three (3) sites in the 
last 15 months.

Filing 7 Large Stockpile
North Westerly Creek
32nd and Syracuse St.

– Two (2) known sites remaining to remediate: 
Highline Canal Phase 2 (East of Moline St)
Aurora Parcels Phase 2 ( South of 26th Ave)

– Costs reimbursed by insurance company

3



GOALS

– The M/WBE Goal assigned was 15% and the contractor has – The M/WBE Goal assigned was 15% and the contractor has 

been able to meet the contract goal

4



CONTRACT TERMS AND AMOUNT

– First contract amendment 

– Four-year term          (Term remains the same)

– Contract increased by $400,000

– The new contract amount is $1,450,000– The new contract amount is $1,450,000

– We are requesting City Council approve this contract to 

support the environmental programs at DIA and the 

redevelopment efforts at the former Stapleton Airport
5



6

On Call Environmental Services 201208638
Brown and Caldwell Inc.

John Ackerman
Chief Commercial Officer
DATE OF BWS COMMITTEE


